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SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  171 SCT:  73
Cha Cha 58.13 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Bounds 02.94228 08155 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  171 SCT:  68
Madyson 55.81 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rissmiller 03.06196 12447 100 0
Tucker 56.21 0 1 3 20NQ 0 0Mignatti 03.04194 12198 0 0
Sassy 60.16 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0McNelis 02.84195 12446 0 0
Winnie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bare 00.00192 12179 0 0
Pebbles 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hauser 00.00193 12188 0 0
Tattoo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Carter 00.00197 12448 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  175 SCT:  66
Amber 58.33 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Summersgill 03.00151 16247 100 0
Ela 49.02 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Buchma 03.57150 16235 0 0
Stormy 67.23 1 3 1 23NQ 2 0Christie 02.60152 16255 0 0
Dug 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gross 10.00153 16458 0 0
Luna 79.79 13 3 1 59NQ 2 0Whitehouse 02.19154 16459 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  180 SCT:  63
Brooke 56.22 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Grasso 03.2093 20345 100 0
Quincy 38.82 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Vargas 04.6496 20466 100 0
Rookie 49.35 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Covino 03.6599 20473 100 0
Bosun 54.99 0 3 2 25NQ 1 0Berghold 03.2790 20301 0 0
Joey 45.97 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Fluet 03.9294 20369 0 0
Wynne 56.37 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Goldman 03.1995 20464 0 0
Luna 64.98 1 2 2 23NQ 2 0Berghold 02.7797 20467 0 0
Jesse Belle 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mackes 00.0098 20470 0 0
Phil 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Salerno 10.00100 20474 0 0
Auggie 60.26 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Brettell 02.99101 20476 0 0
Zena 74.10 11 3 0 48NQ 0 0Borowski 02.43102 20477 0 0
Bling-Bling! 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.0088 20293 0 0
Breeze 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Curran 00.0089 20297 0 0
Joey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stifelman 00.0091 20311 0 0
Mackenzie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sullivan 00.0092 20332 0 0
Piper 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fisher 00.00103 20478 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  180 SCT:  67
Hank 55.14 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Westcott 03.2632 24393 0 0
Laelia 55.41 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Murray 03.2533 24422 0 0
Brix 42.38 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mazza 04.2534 24484 0 0

R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  171 SCT:  73
Boogie 61.14 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McNulty 02.80209 08136 100 11
Figgy 60.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Siarkowicz 02.82210 08138 100 12
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Bug 50.31 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Powers 03.40212 08141 100 22
Austin 51.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.35215 08147 100 21
Cinder 53.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Barkan 03.17216 08148 100 19
Trixie 41.82 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Bruno 04.09217 08149 100 31
Dallas 44.96 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Syner 03.80218 08151 100 28
Lark 40.38 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brown 04.23220 08156 100 32
Bones 70.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 02.44223 08160 100 2
Brooke 52.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.27225 08163 100 20
Kid 58.04 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Powers 02.95227 08167 100 14
Crush 57.03 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Stephon 03.00213 08142 0 0
Judy Judy 47.33 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Gilmer 03.61214 08146 0 0
Justice 76.67 3 ## 0 69NQ 0 0McNulty 02.23219 08153 0 0
Phantom 61.75 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Murdock 02.77221 08157 0 0
Scout 53.92 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Christman 03.17222 08158 0 0
Gucci 55.44 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Gilmer 03.08224 08161 0 0
Livvie 44.86 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Stephon 03.81226 08166 0 0
Charlie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pfaltzgraff 00.00211 08140 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  171 SCT:  68
Bella Mia 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0LaGrassa 00.00180 12202 0 0
Catcher 62.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 02.73162 12171 100 5
Gemma 49.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 03.42163 12172 100 18
Cheer 43.56 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Bintliff 03.93164 12173 100 24
Jenna 45.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Goodspeed 03.75166 12177 100 22
Stella 55.91 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gilmer 03.06167 12178 100 12
Hercules 47.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0LaGrassa 03.61168 12181 100 20
Haley 53.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Barnes 03.23169 12182 100 15
Ritz 38.67 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Conn 04.42170 12184 100 29
Alice 57.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Pirrone 02.96171 12185 100 10
Spring 46.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Berry 03.65175 12196 100 21
Andy Boy 48.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 03.50176 12197 100 19
Allie 56.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Barkan 03.05177 12199 100 11
Dash 42.08 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.06181 12203 100 25
Bowen 41.64 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Morgan 04.11182 12204 100 26
Sarah 51.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lackey 03.32185 12210 100 16
Fizz 53.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Larson 03.22186 12213 100 14
Tres Jolie 47.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 03.56190 12220 100 20
Ruddy 52.94 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Lape 03.23165 12175 0 0
Bogie 68.74 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ranieri 02.49172 12186 0 0
Jett 49.13 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Sangenito 03.48173 12187 0 0
Gidget 52.57 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Visco 03.25174 12190 0 0
Bella 75.49 7 2 0 31NQ 0 0Johnson 02.27178 12200 0 0
Sonic 59.79 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Begasse 02.86179 12201 0 0
Knight 50.45 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Potts 03.39184 12208 0 0
Merlin 66.40 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0LaGrassa 02.58188 12218 0 0
Ema 48.06 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Buchma 03.56189 12219 0 0
Pip 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Farquhar 00.00183 12205 0 0
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KC 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Littman 00.00187 12214 0 0
Claire 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hauser 00.00191 12450 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  175 SCT:  66
Ali 41.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Richardson 04.26115 16222 100 24
Samba 46.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Arose 03.75117 16225 100 19
Michael 38.42 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Waldron 04.55118 16227 100 27
Zuri 56.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.07119 16228 100 9
Flirt 51.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ackley 03.42120 16231 100 14
Whimzy 39.07 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Oswald 04.48122 16234 100 26
Vu 49.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Visco 03.56123 16240 100 16
Chloe 45.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.83125 16245 100 20
Thula 47.81 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hughey 03.66126 16248 100 18
Clash 46.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hunter 03.79127 16249 100 19
Dai 47.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McQuate 03.68128 16250 100 18
Buddy 57.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marshall 03.02132 16257 100 8
Spice 36.20 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hornor 04.83134 16261 100 29
Bizzy 42.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Goodspeed 04.10136 16264 100 23
Spell 45.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brennan 03.83138 16267 100 20
Mitzi 55.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.14143 16276 100 10
Spirit 60.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bintliff 02.88144 16279 100 5
Kai 44.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harrington 03.92146 16281 100 21
CeCe 39.60 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Goodspeed 04.42148 16284 100 26
Fred 41.06 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Bintliff 04.26116 16224 0 0
Cash 51.17 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Wiechmann 03.42124 16243 0 0
Fab 57.00 0 2 1 20NQ 2 1Bintliff 03.07129 16252 0 0
Nick 53.17 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mennel 03.29130 16253 0 0
Scarle 35.35 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Arnold 04.95131 16256 0 0
Kimma 56.17 0 3 3 30NQ 4 0Brennan 03.12133 16258 0 0
Joule 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sturtz 10.00135 16263 0 0
Spice 63.12 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Numata 02.77137 16265 0 0
Ellie 60.83 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Jenkins 02.88139 16269 0 0
Gus 61.88 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Scheidt 02.83140 16272 0 0
Kiwi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McGowan 10.00141 16274 0 0
Surf 47.91 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Wiechmann 03.65142 16275 0 0
Elvira 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Billman 10.00145 16280 0 0
Jett 49.05 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Fronheiser 03.57147 16283 0 0
Bolt 81.81 15 2 0 55NQ 2 0Ackley 02.14149 16285 0 0
Spy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Francis 00.00121 16233 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  180 SCT:  63
Mandy 45.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Tait 03.9635 20286 100 17
Titan 37.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Keens 04.7936 20288 100 25
Dyne 38.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sturtz 04.7137 20289 100 24
Zuri 48.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 03.7039 20291 100 14
Zoe 54.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0D'Andrea 03.3141 20298 100 8
Harley 37.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Beauchemin 04.7443 20302 100 25
Brooke 52.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carson 03.4345 20307 100 10
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Triton 35.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0DeSipio 05.0546 20308 100 27
Minnie 48.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hrycyk 03.7150 20314 100 14
Jasper 39.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McGavin 04.5854 20325 100 23
Edward 43.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0West 04.1855 20327 100 19
Blazer 43.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Numata 04.0956 20329 100 19
Petey 55.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Garfinkel 03.2558 20335 100 7
Kinsale 46.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Nottingham 03.8661 20340 100 16
Kindle 45.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Teramoto 03.9863 20347 100 17
Taya 53.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Andrews 03.3864 20348 100 9
Fusion 42.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 04.2765 20350 100 20
Patch 50.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bintliff 03.5568 20355 100 12
Mr. T 33.47 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 05.3869 20357 100 29
Flo Jo 38.56 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sutherland 04.6770 20359 100 24
Leda 35.19 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Baggerman 05.1271 20360 100 27
Rowdy 34.78 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Hornor 05.1874 20365 100 28
Rowdy 46.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hass 03.9075 20366 100 16
Nell 38.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lesko 04.6376 20367 100 24
Miss Mae 52.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Benfield 03.4077 20368 100 10
Amber 44.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Keens 04.0378 20370 100 18
Jet 38.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Botelho 04.6779 20372 100 24
Anna 39.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Zilney 04.6080 20373 100 23
Hank 34.81 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Gichner 05.1784 20381 100 28
Annie Fenway 56.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carson 03.1785 20382 100 6
Darcy 38.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Moore 04.6886 20383 100 24
Skipper 52.06 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rimmer 03.4687 20384 100 10
Tipsy 45.26 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rimmer 03.9838 20290 0 0
Jake 44.24 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hass 04.0742 20300 0 0
Super Gem 35.85 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sutherland 05.0249 20313 0 0
Ace 46.34 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Murdock 03.8852 20319 0 0
Solo 6 37.45 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Katzwinkel 04.8153 20322 0 0
Pixie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Doering 10.0059 20336 0 0
Brolin 53.95 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Christman 03.3462 20344 0 0
Scoot 41.16 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Sherman 04.3766 20352 0 0
TJ 47.71 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0McIlhenny 03.7767 20353 0 0
Nemesis 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.0072 20361 0 0
Busy 46.58 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Sturtz 03.8673 20363 0 0
Boo 45.77 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Goldman 03.9381 20375 0 0
Blitz 40.62 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Aldrich 04.4382 20378 0 0
Rayne 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Littman 00.0040 20295 0 0
Jack 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Collins 00.0044 20304 0 0
Dolce' 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hess 00.0047 20309 0 0
Winkle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Tovino 00.0048 20312 0 0
Screech 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Closson 00.0051 20316 0 0
Tucker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hagstrand 00.0057 20333 0 0
Pi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Emanuel 00.0060 20338 0 0
Whip 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Tovino 00.0083 20380 0 0
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Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  180 SCT:  67
C.J. 47.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lackey 03.814 24390 100 19
Melody 40.43 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Megna 04.455 24391 100 26
Rocky 45.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marden 03.947 24395 100 21
Swoosh 49.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kreiser 03.6610 24398 100 17
Twitch 41.93 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Rich 04.2911 24399 100 25
Alice 46.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carberry 03.8816 24407 100 20
Doc 38.84 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Foster 04.6317 24409 100 28
Piper 41.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McAvoy 04.2920 24414 100 25
Banshee 41.86 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Kreiser 04.3024 24420 100 25
Alle 54.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Eicher 03.3327 24425 100 12
Taz 51.53 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ginther 03.4928 24426 100 15
Marco 62.26 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Zumba 02.893 24389 0 0
Rick 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hooper 10.006 24394 0 0
Bree 47.67 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sumrall 03.788 24396 0 0
Cruella 52.96 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Koster 03.409 24397 0 0
Scout 59.50 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Main 03.0312 24400 0 0
Cooper 67.15 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Webster 02.6813 24402 0 0
Cruise 49.26 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Wisniewski 03.6514 24403 0 0
Serenity 60.79 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Brechter 02.9618 24411 0 0
Dig-It! 52.06 0 1 2 15NQ 3 0Westcott 03.4619 24413 0 0
Got'cha 41.99 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Ott 04.2921 24415 0 0
Tess 40.99 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Bisbee 04.3922 24418 0 0
Lara 44.54 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Siarkowicz 04.0423 24419 0 0
Dynamo 43.23 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Mount 04.1626 24424 0 0
Hush 50.94 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Koster 03.5329 24427 0 0
Iko 50.57 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McCaffree 03.5630 24428 0 0
MoAna 44.38 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Branco 04.0631 24431 0 0
Ringo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mogerley 00.0015 24406 0 0
Dazzle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Barkan 00.0025 24421 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  180 SCT:  63
Savannah 49.08 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Schmitter 03.671 26432 0 0
Bailey 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Moser 10.002 26434 0 0

R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  171 SCT:  78
CC 44.60 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Masch 03.83233 04068 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  180 SCT:  68
Jesse 79.16 11 2 1 48NQ 1 0Mellon 02.27161 16106 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  180 SCT:  72
Fuzzle Wuzzle 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Diaz 10.00114 20441 0 0
Chance 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Burke 00.00113 20439 0 0
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SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  171 SCT:  78
Jasmine 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bounds 00.00231 04066 0 0
Ryka 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Masch 00.00232 04070 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  171 SCT:  73
Nick 80.17 7 2 0 31NQ 0 0Ellis 02.13229 08074 0 0
Rio 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bare 00.00230 08076 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  175 SCT:  71
Angie 60.23 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Billman 02.91198 12077 100 10
Oscar 47.29 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Shriver 03.70199 12082 100 23
Cruise 46.09 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hurley 03.80204 12091 100 24
Peyton 60.53 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Mount 02.89205 12094 100 10
Bella 65.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Coleman 02.65206 12095 100 5
Jack 55.42 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Harvey 03.16200 12083 0 0
Randy 65.93 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Begasse 02.65201 12084 0 0
Scout 63.14 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Pollard 02.77202 12088 0 0
Buster 74.21 3 0 0 9NQ 0 0Harvey 02.36203 12089 91 0
Triumph 78.57 7 1 1 31NQ 1 0Gross 02.23207 12096 0 0
Bertha 66.85 0 0 0 10NQ 0 2Billman 02.62208 12098 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  180 SCT:  68
Chance 46.69 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Biondi 03.86155 16100 100 21
Allie 42.55 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Turner 04.23156 16101 100 25
Billy 38.87 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Foster 04.63158 16108 100 29
Pilot 47.96 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Schmitter 03.75159 16109 100 20
Hannah 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Emanuel 00.00157 16102 0 0
Diva 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.00160 16110 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  180 SCT:  72
Rascal 54.23 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Biroc 03.32107 20120 100 17
Sally 69.25 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Buzhaker 02.60112 20135 100 2
Skyy 64.97 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Miller 02.77105 20117 0 0
Scarlet 60.17 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Coppola 02.99108 20125 0 0
Sara Lee 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Collins 10.00109 20130 0 0
Brody 54.81 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Solakian 03.28110 20131 0 0
Bacchus 58.03 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Callaway 03.10111 20133 0 0
Cody 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Foster 00.00104 20112 0 0
Zaidan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ford 00.00106 20119 0 0
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